SBR2U30SA-13-F
Part Number SBR2U30SA-13-F
Manufacturer Digital View Inc.
Description SBR2U30SA-13-F DIODES
Quantity Available 15320 pcs in stock
Datasheets
SBR2U30SA-13-F Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of SBR2U30SA-13-F
Manufacturer Part Number SBR2U30SA-13-F Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer Digital View Inc. Description SBR2U30SA-13-F DIODES
Package / Case Quantity Available 15320
Package SMA(DO-214AC) Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
Digital View Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ SBR2U30SA-13-F : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for SBR2U30SA-13-F
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
SBR2U10LP-7 DIODE SBR 10V 2A X1-DFN1411-3 Diodes Incorporated 6000 pcs
SBR2U10LP-13 DIODE SBR 10V 2A 3DFN Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
SBR2U150SA SBR2U150SA DIODES Digital View Inc. 20000 pcs
SBR2U30SA-7-F SBR2U30SA-7-F DIODES Digital View Inc. 15000 pcs
SBR2U30SA-13 DIODE SBR 30V 2A SMA Diodes Incorporated 90000 pcs
SBR30100CT DIODE ARRAY SBR 100V 15A TO220AB Diodes Incorporated 3803 pcs
SBR2U60S1F-7 DIODE SBR 60V 2A SOD123F Diodes Incorporated 30000 pcs
SBR30100CTFP DIODE ARRAY SBR 100V 15A ITO220 Diodes Incorporated 9000 pcs
SBR2U30P1-7 DIODE SBR 30V 2A POWERDI123 Diodes Incorporated 112000 pcs
SBR2U150SA-13 DIODE SBR 150V 2A SMA Diodes Incorporated 45000 pcs
SBR2U100LP-7 DIODE SBR 100V 1.5A X1-DFN1411-3 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
SBR2U30P1-7-F SBR2U30P1-7-F DIODES Digital View Inc. 30000 pcs
SBR2U60S1FQ-7 DIODE SUPER BARRIER 60V SOD-123F Diodes Incorporated 15000 pcs
SBR30100PT SBR30100PT DIODES Digital View Inc. 10800 pcs
SBR2U60S1F-7 DIODE SBR 60V 2A SOD123F Displaytech 30000 pcs
SBR30150CT DIODE SCHOTTKY 150V TO220AB Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions 8999 pcs
SBR2U20CSPC SBR2U20CSPC DIODES Digital View Inc. 6000 pcs
SBR30120CT DIODE SBR 120V 15A TO220AB Diodes Incorporated 855 pcs
SBR2U10LP-13 DIODE SBR 10V 2A 3DFN Displaytech 500 pcs
SBR30150CT DIODE ARRAY SBR 150V 15A TO220AB Diodes Incorporated 8999 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
SBR20U40CTFP SBR20U60CT SBR20U60CT-G SBR20U60CTFP SBR230LS